COCOON

A LA CARTE

MANTA RESTAURANT

STARTERS

LOBSTER AND CALAMARI BISQUE
With “Struffoli Napoletani”

LOVELY TRIO OF TARTARE
Prawns & Orange, King Fish & Wasabi, Yellow Fin Tuna & Yoghurt

CHEF GIOVANNI’S SIGNATURE:
WHITE SNAPPER CARPACCIO

With Passion Fruit & Coconut Wood Smoke

COCOON CRAB SALAD

In a Delicious Healthy Dressing

CRUNCHY OCTOPUS
Marinated In Garden Herbs, Walnut & Mango Chutney

HOMEMADE MARINATED NORVEGIAN SALMON

Served With Gluten Free Nuts Bread & Citrus Fruit Ratatouille

SIGNATUREYELLOW FIN TUNA TARTARE
With Ginger Crumble & Touch Of Lemon Jam

“BATTUTA” OF TENDERLOIN
With Coconut Flakes & Truffle Olive Oil

Price in USD. 12% GST and 10% Service Charge included.

$16.00

$20.00

$18.00

$25.00

$18.00

$20.00

$18.00

$18.00



COCOON

A LA CARTE

MANTA RESTAURANT

FROM OUR LAGOON

LUSCIOUS SEABASS FILLET “ISOLANA STYLE” $24.00
Baked With Fresh Tomato, Potatoes, Olives, Capers & Garden Basil

DELICATE GRILL SALMON $24.00

In a “Low Temperature Cooking” Served With Marinated Thyme Vegetables

COCOON FISH AND CHIPS $22.00
Accompanied With Vegetable Tempura

SPAGHETTI ALL” ARAGOSTA $35.00
Yummy Fresh Lobster Served With Italian Spaghetti

GRILLED FISHERMANS PLATE $26.00
With Vegan Wasabi Mayo, Grill Pineapple & Lime

GRILLED MALDIVIAN LOBSTER $65.00
Served With Pommes Nature & Fresh Crunchy Salad

STEAMED MALDIVIAN LOBSTER $69.00
In “Catalana Style” Cherry Tomato, Celery, Basil & Purple Onion

Price in USD. 12% GST and 10% Service Charge included.



COCOON

A LA CARTE

MANTA RESTAURANT

OUR SPECIALTY FROM THE LAND

CHEF GIOVANNI'S SIGNATURE:
RAINBOW CRAB RAVIOLONI

Homemade Fresh Stuffed Pasta Seasoned
With Sundried Tomato in Basil Touch

RISOTTINO CARNAROLI
With Tuna & Strawberry

GRILLED NEW ZEALAND BEEF TENDERLOIN

Served With Truffle Potatoes Gratin

ASIAN TOUCH
Chicken Satay Served With Stir Fry Vegetables Basmati Rice

HEALTHY PROTEIN PLATE
Gluten Free Excellence, Only Legumes
(Ask Chef for the Dedicated Salutary Sauce)

BREADCRUMBS CHICKEN MILANIESE
With Marinated Basil Tomato & Extra Virgin Olive Oil

Price in USD. 12% GST and 10% Service Charge included.

$18.00

$16.00

$38.00

$20.00

$20.00

$18.00



COCOON

A LA CARTE

MANTA RESTAURANT

CHEF SWEET MOMENT

SIGNATURE COCOON FANTASY DESSERTS $24.00

Testing Of Our Premium Desserts (for 2 Person)

OVANNI'S MOMENT

it Steam Cheese Cake

Price in USD. 12% GST and 10% Service Charge included.



