

STARTERS

LOBSTER AND CALAMARI BISQUE With "Struffoli Napoletani"	\$16.00
LOVELY TRIO OF TARTARE Prawns & Orange, King Fish & Wasabi, Yellow Fin Tuna & Yoghurt	\$20.00
CHEF GIOVANNI'S SIGNATURE: WHITE SNAPPER CARPACCIO With Passion Fruit & Coconut Wood Smoke	\$18.00
COCOON CRAB SALAD In a Delicious Healthy Dressing	\$25.00
CRUNCHY OCTOPUS Marinated In Garden Herbs, Walnut & Mango Chutney	\$18.00
HOMEMADE MARINATED NORVEGIAN SALMON Served With Gluten Free Nuts Bread & Citrus Fruit Ratatouille	\$20.00
SIGNATURE YELLOW FIN TUNA TARTARE With Ginger Crumble & Touch Of Lemon Jam	\$18.00
"BATTUTA" OF TENDERLOIN With Coconut Flakes & Truffle Olive Oil	\$18.00



FROM OUR LAGOON

LUSCIOUS SEABASS FILLET "ISOLANA STYLE"	\$24.00
Raked With Fresh Tomato Potatoes Olives Capers & Garden Rasil	

DELICATE GRILL SALMON In a "Low Temperature Cooking" Served With Marinated Thyme V	\$24.00
in a Low Temperature Cooking Served With Marinated Thyrne V	egetables
COCOON FISH AND CHIPS	\$22.00
Accompanied With Vegetable Tempura	
SPAGHETTI ALL' ARAGOSTA	\$35.00
Yummy Fresh Lobster Served With Italian Spaghetti	
GRILLED FISHERMANS PLATE With Vegan Wasabi Mayo, Grill Pineapple & Lime	\$26.00
With Vegan Wasaur Flayo, Orin Fineapple & Line	
GRILLED MALDIVIAN LOBSTER	\$65.00
Served With Pommes Nature & Fresh Crunchy Salad	
STEAMED MALDIVIAN LOBSTER	\$69.00
In "Catalana Style" Cherry Tomato, Celery, Basil & Purple Onion	



OUR SPECIALTY FROM THE LAND

RISOTTINO CARNAROLI \$16.00 With Tuna & Strawberry
COULED MENALTEAL AND DEEL TEMBERS ON A
GRILLED NEW ZEALAND BEEF TENDERLOIN \$38.00 Served With Truffle Potatoes Gratin
Served With Frume Fotatoes Gratin
ASIAN TOUCH \$20.00
Chicken Satay Served With Stir Fry Vegetables Basmati Rice
HEALTHY PROTEIN PLATE \$20.00
Gluten Free Excellence, Only Legumes
(Ask Chef for the Dedicated Salutary Sauce)
BREADCRUMBS CHICKEN MILANIESE \$18.00

With Marinated Basil Tomato & Extra Virgin Olive Oil



CHEF SWEET MOMENT

	URE COCOON FANTASY DESSERTS Our Premium Desserts (for 2 Person)	\$24.00
	OVANNI'S MOMENT on Fruit Steam Cheese Cake	\$14.00
Soft Warm	O AL CIOCCOLATO Chocolate Cake Served With Vanilla Ice Cream	\$14.00 \$12.00
In a Pineapp	ADE LEMON SORBET	\$12.00